Stroke L
100 302
150 352
200 402
250 452
300 502
350 552
400 602
500 702
800 302
700 02
300 1002
300 1102
1000 1202

Stroke JC

0~250 205

251~400 245

401~630 295

631~1000 385
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JIS Symbol
Mode T :
CPB811—-J(C) (E)—-TC—-400X400
CPB1TI1H-J(C) (E)-TC—-400X400
CPB1152—-J(C)H (E)—-TC—-400X400
CPB11S2H-J(C) (E)-TC—-400X400
CPB6E5-J(CH(E)-TC-400X400
Maker :

KONAN

File Name:

CPE1-J—-TC-400




